

ORIGINAL INVOICE

Page 1 of 2

Tax Invoice

Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

Customer Details				Invoice No		45734	
Billing Details		Shipping Details		Invoice Date		18 Oct 2025	
Haritah Global Pvt Ltd / JMKGEC Realtors Pvt. Ltd. Plot No. 24, Sy. No. 157/7 (Part),, Seetharam Nagar, Near Diamond Point, Thokatta(Sikh) Village, Picket Secunderabad, TELANGANA- 500009 GSTIN: 36AACCJ3243P1ZA				PO No		20251014017	
				PO Date		14 Oct 2025	
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	PLUM2437-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Bend-100mmx45-Nos.	39174000	8.00	76.96	616	18.00	110.82
2	PLUM1412-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Bend -75mmx45-Nos.	39174000	15.00	44.00	660	18.00	118.8
3	PLUM5514-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Door Bend-75mmX87.5degree-Nos.	39174000	6.00	62.40	374	18.00	67.39
4	PLUM9483-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Door Bend -75mmx45-Nos.	39174000	15.00	64.80	972	18.00	174.96
5	PLUM2550-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Lubricant Paste-500gms-Nos.	27101990	4.00	104.00	416	18.00	74.88
6	PLUM8928-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Plain Tee-75mm-Nos.	39174000	8.00	67.60	541	18.00	97.34
7	PLUM5802-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Single Y -75mm-Nos.	39174000	8.00	83.72	670	18.00	120.55
8	PLUM9461-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Solvent Solution-500ml-Nos.	38140010	6.00	306.00	1,836	18.00	330.48
9	PLUM7330-Plumbing-PVC SWR-45deg Bend-75mm-Nos.	3917	10.00	77.00	770	18.00	138.6
	Transport Charges			300.00		18.00	54.00



			Total Taxable Amount	7,154.64		1,287.83
			Total Invoice Amount	8,442.00		
IGST	CGST	SGST				
0.00	643.91	643.91				
Rupees : Eight Thousand Eighty Eight Only.						

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,
 Authorised Signator

